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CC-HDMI4F-6

HDMI male-male flat cable, 1.8 m, black
color

Features

High-Definition Multimedia Interface (HDMI) digital audio/
video interface cable

-

Supports data transfer bandwidth of up to 18 Gigabits/sec-

Allows bi-directional communication between smart HDMI
devices

-

Supports 3D TV with video resolutions up to 4096 x 2160 at 60
Hz

-

Supports HDMI Ethernet Channel 100 Mbps function (HEC)-
Supports Audio Return Channel technology (HARC)-

Specifications

Type: High-speed
Ethernet: yes
Compatible with: HDMI 2.0 downwards
Connectors: male x 2 pcs

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.043
17.6
200x130x20 mm
465x310x300 mm
CN
8716309077651
8544429090
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